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10/27/2025
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Date

10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025
10/28/2025

Time
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
9:28am
9:36am
10:36am
11:38am
11:38am
12:13pm
1:05pm
1:10pm
2:00pm
2:24pm
2:27pm
2:30pm
2:40pm
2:45pm
2:45pm
2:56pm
3:05 PM
3:12 PM
3:25 PM
3:54 PM
4:05 PM

Time
8:30am
8:30am
10:13am
12:05pm
1:00pm
2:20pm
2:40pm
2:52pm
3:04pm
3:15pm
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Candidate's Name
Adam C. Diss
Christine Benson
Jennifer Ebner

Michael A. McEmery Sr.

Timothy Assell
Bernard W. Jenkins
James L. Spelich
Stephen Aubry
Stephen Aubry
Randy L Freeman
Catherine Owens
Jerry Owens
Christopher E. Lukow
Karen Friestad Miller
Joseph CZeman
Morgan Phillips
Michael "Mike" Phillips
Michael Pecherek
Liz Bishop

Angela Broad
Joseph P. Skaff
Gregory Alan Peck
Larry Langston
Douglas L. Stockley
William F. Hunt

Candidate's Name
Raymond F. Gatza
Raymond F. Gatza
Helen Mlynarski
Joshua Mammen
Richard Felstead

Anthony (Tony) A. Troyer

George L. Richter
Nancy Eurich
Carole Wenzel
Chris Russell

Office

Sheriff

PC Ottawa 4
County Clerk
CB District 23
PC Northville 1
PC Allen
CountyTreasurer
PC Rutland 3
CB District 22
PC Hope

CB District 5
PC Northville 7
PC LaSalle 10
PC Wallace

PC Utica 1

CB District 29
PC Hope

PC LaSalle 6
PC LaSalle 5
PC Bruce 11
PC Otter Creek 3
PC Bruce 12
PC Serena

CB District 8
PC LaSalle 11

Office

PC Dimmick
CB District 9
PC Ottawa 6
PC Waltham
PC Northville 4
PC Meriden
PC Earl 2

CB District 26
PC Eden 2

PC LaSalle 2
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10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025

Date

10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025

Date

10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025

Time Party
8:23am
9:56AM
10:03am
11:15am
11:52am
1:00pm
1:37pm
2:00pm
2:33pm
2:38pm
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Time Party
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10:09am
11:06am
11:06am
11:47am
11:53am
1:20pm
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Time Party
8:48am
9:35am
9:35am
9:35am
9:35am
11:00am
12:26pm
12:40pm
1:40pm
2:55pm
2:56pm
3:40pm
4:18pm
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Candidate's Name
Tina Busch

Lynda Marlene Moshage

Brian Dose

Arratta A. Znaniecki

Glen R Pratt

Mike Nanouski
Charlie E. Mitchell
Mark Wilkinson
Kevin White
Christine Powers

Candidate's Name
Martin Rue Jr.
Duane Knepp
Donald E. Jensen
Kevin Chalfant
Carla Margis
Thomas J Krieger
Steve Rotchford

Candidate's Name
Jennifer Ebner
David Torres
David Torres
Kathleen Ford
Janice M. Wolff
Carol L. Wiedmann
Larry D. Smith
Mike Larsen
Wilbur Zeal
Crystal Loughran
Teresa Schmidt
Jill Bernal

Michael G Buiting

Office

CB District 29
PC Waltham
CB District 21
PC So Ott 8
PC Peru 6

PC Ottawa 10
County Clerk
PCEagle 1
PC Peru 11
PCPeru4

Office

PC Peru9

PC Groveland
PC Deer Park
PC Farm Ridge
PC LaSalle 9
PC Bruce 1

PC Rutland 2

Office

PC Peru 5

CB District 15
PC LaSalle 13
PC LaSalle 6
PC Earl 2
PCEarl 1

PC Northville 6
PC Manlius 1
PC So Ott 2

PC Peru 2

PC Troy Grove 1
CB District 12
PC Ottawa 1



Date
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025

Time
8:25am
8:43am
8:54am
9:39am
10:00am
10:26am
11:30am
12:05pm
12:15pm
12:15pm
12:40PM
12:52pm
1:32pm
1:48pm
1:48pm
1:50pm
2:45pm
3:02pm
3:10pm
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Candidate's Name
Carrie Senica
Dennis F Corbin Jr
Todd Volker
Peter Johnston
Pat Walsh

Randy Watland

William (Bill) Brown
Francine (Trina) Creedon

Matthew Harmon

Beth Findley Smith

James W. Reid
James Bailey
Karl Lengfelder
Phillip Durdan
Charles Durdan
Elizabeth Baker
Mark Hill
Thomas R. Miller
Rick O'Sadnick

Office

PC Peru9

PC Dayton 2
PC Ottawa 9
PC Farm Ridge
CB District 20
PCSo Ott 3

CB District 16
PC Ottawa 12
PC LaSalle 4
PCSo Ott 5

CB District 4
PC Ottawa 5
PCSo Ott 7

PC Bruce 9

PC Grand Rapids
PC Ottawa 3
CB District 16
PC Ottawa 8
PC Peru 3



